
LOT 83 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2. 

550-630, 570-549, 1003-1136, 100

ZWART JOHN/ZWART DIANE
131 SW CHICKADEE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-183

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 1.01 14,140 0 0 14,140

STANDARD
3

20,208
7,800
14,140
42,148
19,469
22,679

HX HB 22,679
0

42,148
0

42,148

1190/2298 3/11/2010 QC U I 40 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELENA J MULLEN

JOHN & DIANE ZWART

1190/1131 12/31/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN MULLEN

ELENA J MULLEN
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2011HX Base Yr

131 SW CHICKADEE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,509 55.8000 33.48 50,521 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 1,464 100 1,464 19,606

USP 128 35 45 603

1,592 1,509 20,208

BAS= W61 S24 E37 USP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E24 N24$.

BAS

61

24

37

24

24

USP8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


